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Jahrgang 2004-2007
1 Jauch Manuel (2005) 20.00

+ Bucher Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Poletti Diego (2006) 10.00

 
2 Kempf Daniel (2004) 19.75

+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00

 
3 von Wyl Kevin (2004) 19.50

+ Zberg Peter (2004) 9.75
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

4 Bucher Michael (2006) 18.75
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.75
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 10.00

5 Poletti Diego (2006) 18.50
+ Lussi Ramon (2007) 9.75
o Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.75

6 a Zgraggen Mario (2006) 18.25
+ Omlin Dominik (2004) 9.75
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50

6 b Zberg Peter (2004) 18.25
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 9.75

7 a Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 17.50
o Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50
- Omlin Dominik (2004) 9.00

7 b Omlin Dominik (2004) 17.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50
- Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 9.00

8 a Püntener Luca (2005) 17.00
o von Wyl Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Zberg Peter (2004) 8.50

8 b Lussi Ramon (2007) 17.00
o Poletti Diego (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Michael (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Waser Christoph (2002) 20.00

+ Rohrer Dominik II (2002) 10.00
+ Blumenthal Lino (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Herger Simon 1 (2002) 20.00

+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Zberg Kilian (2002) 19.00

- Garovi Matteo (2003) 9.00
+ Rohrer Dominik II (2002) 10.00

2 b Herger Andreas (2003) 19.00
- Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.00
+ Lussi Roland (2003) 10.00

3 Garovi Matteo (2003) 18.75
- Zberg Kilian (2002) 9.00
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 9.75

4 a Zgraggen Remo (2003) 18.50
+ Crotta Geremia (2003) 9.75
o Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.75

4 b Husmann Jerome (2002) 18.50
o Blumenthal Lino (2002) 8.50
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00

4 c Blumenthal Lino (2002) 18.50
+ Husmann Jerome (2002) 10.00
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50

5 Lussi Roland (2003) 18.25
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 9.75
o Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50

6 Gander Sebastian (2003) 17.50
- Herger Andreas (2003) 9.00
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50

7 a Rohrer Dominik II (2002) 17.00
o Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50

7 b Crotta Geremia (2003) 17.00
o Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.50

7 c Antonini Joël (2003) 17.00
o Lussi Roland (2003) 8.50
o Husmann Jerome (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Mignola Michele (2000) 20.00

+ Omlin Thomas (2001) 10.00
+ Kempf Matthias (2001) 10.00

 
2 Fanger Manuel (2000) 19.75

+ Gubbi Pablo (2000) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 10.00

 
3 a Hauser Roman (2000) 19.00

+ Würsch Tom (2000) 10.00
- Gander Benjamin (2000) 9.00

3 b Gander Benjamin (2000) 19.00
+ Kathriner Severin (2000) 10.00
- Hauser Roman (2000) 9.00

4 a Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00
o Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.50

4 b Würsch Tom (2000) 18.50
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50
+ Crotta Robin (2001) 10.00

4 c Kempf Matthias (2001) 18.50
+ Omlin Thomas (2001) 10.00
o Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50

5 Gubbi Pablo (2000) 18.25
o Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.50
+ Kathriner Severin (2000) 9.75

6 a Omlin Thomas (2001) 17.25
o Kempf Matthias (2001) 8.75
o Mignola Michele (2000) 8.50

6 b Crotta Robin (2001) 17.25
o Zgraggen Sandro (2001) 8.75
o Würsch Tom (2000) 8.50

7 Kathriner Severin (2000) 17.00
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50
o Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 1998-1999
1 Rohrer Ueli (1999) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 10.00
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 10.00

 
2 a Gander Michael (1998) 18.50

+ Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 9.75
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75

 
2 b Pedrazzini Diego (1998) 18.50

o Gander Michael (1998) 8.75
+ Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 9.75

2 c Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 18.50
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.50
+ Crotta Alessio (1999) 10.00

3 Crotta Alessio (1999) 17.00
o Baumgartner Silvan (1999) 8.50
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.50


